



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
AMENDMENT  
Senate Bill 1017

AMENDMENT NO. 1  
(to be filled in by  
Principal Clerk)

S1017-ALB-113 [v.2]

Page 1 of 1

Comm. Sub. [YES]  
Amends Title [NO]  
Fourth Edition

Date 7/13, 2009

Representative Glazier

- 1 moves to amend the bill on page 11, line 40, by deleting "Article 6" and substituting "Article
- 2 7".
- 3
- 4 further moves to amend the bill on page 11, line 42 by deleting "75-123" and substituting "75-
- 5 133".
- 6
- 7 further moves to amend the bill on page 11, line 44 by deleting "75-124" and substituting "75-
- 8 134".
- 9
- 10 further moves to amend the bill on page 12, lines 7 and 32 by deleting "75-125" and
- 11 substituting "75-135".
- 12

SIGNED *[Signature]*  
Amendment Sponsor

SIGNED \_\_\_\_\_  
Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment

ADOPTED 112-0 EV FAILED \_\_\_\_\_ TABLED \_\_\_\_\_

JUL 13 2009  
*Denise Weeks*

**ADOPTED**

